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Price
132.46 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: CBA
137.50
© -280%(381)
125.00
AUO00000CBA7 112.50
CBA
Australian Securities 100.00
Exchange
AUD
Financial 87.50 J\
Stock h’ﬂmﬁ |
133,431 EUR 75.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX 62.50

132.45 AUD (1,106)
132.46 AUD (20,909)
133.50 AUD

134.25 AUD

131.66 AUD

136.27 AUD
132.5242 AUD
3,814,023
504,099,053.96
49,675

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

1,618
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2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/08/01
2024/07/31
2024/07/30
2024/07/29

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951012,154761582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CBA7&ID_NOTATION=92955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f3e22af851db5819e72e4e4199f3a960669cb9994d07998fa565c6a1eabf534&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39255172cb6829183&time=1722710048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c294da225b4383e8257e4e9ad2bf1d353ceb838340af10366d5f62f6b8cc29b&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=400583cff8edbf0df&time=1722710048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da986c4de3c73fb0311fb9ead67aa36fdddac0e2aa27e15e2ee76c96b1637ea5&idfile=60774&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60774%2F2024-07-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f1b744de162a0af3&time=1722710048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77c0d3a4fa2dda0fb686f91f2885495bcea26ea1abe99b1147aa762e37c5813c&idfile=60761&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60761%2F2024-07-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e5b34cedc0b8869c&time=1722710048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=654fca2deaff223abb3308c25e1fd04ef2324a28cfcf2a512bce57d302ae4660&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee88e0a5059420147&time=1722710048&tool=RSC

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

Details
2024/08/02 08:10:20 5Y
Price
132.46 AUD 137.50
Difference © -280%(-381) H
125.00 |*
General attributes | ’N
ISIN AU000000CBA7 112.50 b
Symbol CBA 1 M\rﬁ ’ﬂ“‘h
Exchange Australian Securities 100.00 /J..qv‘ M Y LP I‘VWIIJ
Exchange || V’\{ W
Currency AUD
Sector Financial 87.50 |H,.'J
Security type Stock | ’Irlﬂldﬁ |
Market cap 133,431 EUR 75.00
(m) HW
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX 62.50 ’
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.45 AUD (1,106) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 132.46 AUD (20,909)
Open 133.50 AUD ) )
High 134.25 AUD Isnformafl('J:n about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
ource: FactSet
Low 131.66 AUD
Close (prev. day) 136.27 AUD
VWAP 132.5242 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 3,814,023 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 135.41 AUD (2,207,440)
Trading volume 504,099,053.96 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 130.56 AUD (1,823,977)
Number of trades 49,675 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 122.45 AUD (2,017,794)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 112.91 AUD (2,060,023)
YTD High | date 138.24 AUD (2024/08/01)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 109.94 AUD (2024/04/19)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 138.24 AUD (2024/08/01)
Perf (%) +14.38% +28.03% +30.30% 52 Weeks Low | date 96.15 AUD (2023/10/30)
Perf (abs.) +16.65  +29.00  +30.80
Beta 1.16 1.11 0.95 Arbitrage views
Volatility 16.70 15.52 19.19 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 19:49 77.23EUR 0.15 13
08/02
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:42 79.51 EUR 0.00 1
08/02
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 56.13 CHF 0.00 1
06/27
Munich 2024/ 08:10 79.92 EUR 0.00 1
08/02
Hamburg 2024/ 08:01 79.58 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244168
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
07/12

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

12:43

16:48

19:30

20:15

08:10

79.50 EUR

87.68 USD

76.81 EUR

77.36 EUR

132.46 AUD

0.05

0.02

0.00

0.00

504.10

49,675
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3038087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11046084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11046084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15100

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

Company profile

Company Logo

Commonwealth

/" Bank

Contact Details

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

Ground Floor, Tower 1, Sussex Street 201

2000 Sydney, NSW

Telefon: +61 2 9378 2000

Fax: +61 2 9118 7192
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matt Comyn
Alan Docherty
Andrew
Hinchliff
Angus Sullivan
Carmel
Mulhern
David Cohen
Michael Vacy-
Lyle

Nigel Williams
Pascal Boillat
Scott Wharton

Sian Lewis

Vittoria Shortt

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul O'Malley

Anne
Templeman-
Jones

Julie Birgitte
Galbo

Lynette Cobley
Mary Padbury
Peter Harmer

Robert Whitfield

Simon Moutter

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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